
Año Trimestre Fecha vRuc vRazonS
2015 3 01/07/2015 10024430893 CAÑAPATAÑA LARICO RUBEN
2015 3 01/07/2015 10294160162 ABARCA FIGUEROA MIRIAM CAROLA
2015 3 01/07/2015 20413666130 CONCESIONARIOS AUTORIZADOS SAC (CONAUTO)
2015 3 01/07/2015 20417494406 SALMON CORP S.A.C.
2015 3 01/07/2015 20456303669 COMERCIAL MAXSEGUR S.A.C.
2015 3 01/07/2015 20498452940 SERVICENTROS MIGUEL GRAU S.R.L.
2015 3 01/09/2015 10292567052 HIPOLITO GALDOS DE MANRIQUE RINA LUZ
2015 3 01/09/2015 10294160162 ABARCA FIGUEROA MIRIAM CAROLA
2015 3 01/09/2015 10448706431 TEJADA CHACON ROSA DOLORES
2015 3 01/09/2015 20454612389 GRUPO OPC S.R.L.
2015 3 01/09/2015 20455363781 DISTRIBUIDORA DE PRODUCTOS DURAMAX S.R.L.
2015 3 01/09/2015 20498452940 SERVICENTROS MIGUEL GRAU S.R.L.
2015 3 01/09/2015 20498577131 EL HUEQUITO SRL.
2015 3 01/09/2015 20538267172 UNIVERSO INFORMATICO SAC.
2015 3 01/09/2015 20555071800 MEGA COMPUTER REYZEM PERU EIRL.
2015 3 02/07/2015 10469874155 RIVEROS HUAMAN BRYAN ALBERTO 
2015 3 02/07/2015 20454612389 GRUPO OPC S.R.L.
2015 3 02/09/2015 10294165580 SALAS CASTILLO BENJAMIN RAMON
2015 3 02/09/2015 20453867081 CAFRAMI TOURS S.R.L.
2015 3 03/07/2015 10407970158 CAÑAPATAÑA LARICO EDSON
2015 3 03/07/2015 20405281997 DISTRIBUCIONES AREQUIPA S.A.C.
2015 3 03/07/2015 20434885036 REPRESENTACION, SERVICIOS Y HERRAMIENTAS WING'S EIRL
2015 3 03/07/2015 20453965253 SERVICENTRO EL ESTANQUE S.A.C.
2015 3 03/07/2015 20455331740 COMERCIAL ARVAL SAC
2015 3 03/07/2015 20502165861 INVERSIONES MARQUINA ROJAS E.I.R.L.
2015 3 03/08/2015 10292567052 HIPOLITO GALDOS DE MANRIQUE RINA LUZ
2015 3 03/08/2015 20454043660 GRUPO UPGRADE S.A.C.
2015 3 03/08/2015 20455363781 DISTRIBUIDORA DE PRODUCTOS DURAMAX S.R.L.
2015 3 03/08/2015 20455833176 FERRETERIA Y SUMINISTROS S.A.C.
2015 3 03/08/2015 20498452940 SERVICENTROS MIGUEL GRAU S.R.L.
2015 3 03/08/2015 20539633075 ROLDEM PERU S.A.C.
2015 3 03/09/2015 10024430893 CAÑAPATAÑA LARICO RUBEN
2015 3 03/09/2015 10292024199 GAMERO GAMERO VICTOR RAUL
2015 3 03/09/2015 10294165580 SALAS CASTILLO BENJAMIN RAMON
2015 3 03/09/2015 20101363008 SCANIA DEL PERU S.A.
2015 3 03/09/2015 20434885036 REPRESENTACION, SERVICIOS Y HERRAMIENTAS WING'S EIRL
2015 3 03/09/2015 20454043660 GRUPO UPGRADE S.A.C.
2015 3 03/09/2015 20454612389 GRUPO OPC S.R.L.
2015 3 03/09/2015 20455101311 DISTRIBUIDORA ARCON S.A.C.



2015 3 03/09/2015 20455283591 ENERGITECA DEL SUR EIRL
2015 3 03/09/2015 20456303669 COMERCIAL MAXSEGUR S.A.C.
2015 3 03/09/2015 20498041567 LA FERIA DEL SUR S.A.C.
2015 3 03/09/2015 20532394806 LA MERCANTIL SAC
2015 3 03/09/2015 20558110083 COSERVEL EIRL.
2015 3 04/08/2015 20100017491 TELEFONICA DEL PERU S.A.A.
2015 3 04/09/2015 20101363008 SCANIA DEL PERU S.A.
2015 3 04/09/2015 20124794413 CASA OMAR IMPORT Y REPRESENTACIONES SRL
2015 3 04/09/2015 20405281997 DISTRIBUCIONES AREQUIPA S.A.C.
2015 3 04/09/2015 20498452940 SERVICENTROS MIGUEL GRAU S.R.L.
2015 3 05/08/2015 10436408892 MONCA NINA FEDERICO EDWIN.
2015 3 05/08/2015 20405281997 DISTRIBUCIONES AREQUIPA S.A.C.
2015 3 05/08/2015 20453867081 CAFRAMI TOURS S.R.L.
2015 3 06/08/2015 10296864515 QUISPE FARFAN CARLOS
2015 3 06/08/2015 10308375680 ZURITA GONZALES ARGELICA CECILIA
2015 3 06/08/2015 10428306461 GAMIO ZEVALLOS CARLOS EDUARDO
2015 3 06/08/2015 10436408892 MONCA NINA FEDERICO EDWIN.
2015 3 06/08/2015 20434885036 REPRESENTACION, SERVICIOS Y HERRAMIENTAS WING'S EIRL
2015 3 06/08/2015 20455283591 ENERGITECA DEL SUR EIRL
2015 3 06/08/2015 20456303669 COMERCIAL MAXSEGUR S.A.C.
2015 3 06/08/2015 20498577131 EL HUEQUITO SRL.
2015 3 06/08/2015 20532394806 LA MERCANTIL SAC
2015 3 07/07/2015 20100210909 LA POSITIVA SEGUROS Y REASEGUROS
2015 3 07/07/2015 20417494406 SALMON CORP S.A.C.
2015 3 07/07/2015 20453867081 CAFRAMI TOURS S.R.L.
2015 3 07/07/2015 20454612389 GRUPO OPC S.R.L.
2015 3 07/07/2015 20455283591 ENERGITECA DEL SUR EIRL
2015 3 07/08/2015 10294165580 SALAS CASTILLO BENJAMIN RAMON
2015 3 07/08/2015 10296864515 QUISPE FARFAN CARLOS
2015 3 07/08/2015 10436408892 MONCA NINA FEDERICO EDWIN.
2015 3 07/09/2015 10024430893 CAÑAPATAÑA LARICO RUBEN
2015 3 07/09/2015 10292313450 OCHOA VELASCO GERMAN JAVIER
2015 3 07/09/2015 10294160162 ABARCA FIGUEROA MIRIAM CAROLA
2015 3 07/09/2015 10295977758 EDITH CACERES CHACON
2015 3 07/09/2015 15331746832 CARDENAS TEJADA HERNAN AGAPITO
2015 3 07/09/2015 20101363008 SCANIA DEL PERU S.A.
2015 3 07/09/2015 20453862284 OFFICE COMPUTER E.I.R.L.
2015 3 07/09/2015 20455283591 ENERGITECA DEL SUR EIRL
2015 3 07/09/2015 20498577131 EL HUEQUITO SRL.
2015 3 07/09/2015 20532394806 LA MERCANTIL SAC
2015 3 07/09/2015 20539633075 ROLDEM PERU S.A.C.



2015 3 08/07/2015 10293820746 ACERO ALARCON JOSE ANTONIO
2015 3 08/07/2015 20453965253 SERVICENTRO EL ESTANQUE S.A.C.
2015 3 08/09/2015 10294011744 QUISPE QUISPE LUIS
2015 3 08/09/2015 20131378972 CONTRALORIA GENERAL DE LA REPUBLICA
2015 3 09/09/2015 10294160162 ABARCA FIGUEROA MIRIAM CAROLA
2015 3 09/09/2015 15331746832 HERNAN AGAPITO CARDENAS TEJADA
2015 3 09/09/2015 20434885036 REPRESENTACION, SERVICIOS Y HERRAMIENTAS WING'S EIRL
2015 3 09/09/2015 20498452940 SERVICENTROS MIGUEL GRAU S.R.L.
2015 3 10/08/2015 10436408892 MONCA NINA FEDERICO EDWIN.
2015 3 10/09/2015 20498452940 SERVICENTROS MIGUEL GRAU S.R.L.
2015 3 11/08/2015 20498452940 SERVICENTROS MIGUEL GRAU S.R.L.
2015 3 14/07/2015 10296031076 MARROQUIN URQUIZO LUIS RICARDO
2015 3 14/08/2015 10292313450 OCHOA VELASCO GERMAN JAVIER
2015 3 14/08/2015 10296855869 HUAYTA QUISPE HEMENEGILDO JUSTINO
2015 3 14/09/2015 10293145224 RAMOS VARGAS ELIDA PILAR
2015 3 14/09/2015 10294165580 SALAS CASTILLO BENJAMIN RAMON
2015 3 14/09/2015 20100017491 TELEFONICA DEL PERU S.A.A.
2015 3 14/09/2015 20600390482 LUCIANA Y MATIAS E.I.R.L.
2015 3 15/07/2015 20498577131 EL HUEQUITO SRL.
2015 3 15/09/2015 10294160162 ABARCA FIGUEROA MIRIAM CAROLA
2015 3 15/09/2015 10436346439 ALVAREZ CRUZ MIRIAM MARITZA
2015 3 15/09/2015 15331746832 CARDENAS TEJADA HERNAN AGAPITO
2015 3 15/09/2015 20100211034 SEDAPAR S.A.
2015 3 15/09/2015 20498452940 SERVICENTROS MIGUEL GRAU S.R.L.
2015 3 15/09/2015 20539633075 ROLDEM PERU S.A.C.
2015 3 16/07/2015 10292313450 OCHOA VELASCO GERMAN JAVIER
2015 3 16/07/2015 10406776609 RAMIREZ YUNCAR PERCY ANTONIO
2015 3 16/07/2015 20532394474 A & M COMPUTADORAS EIRL.
2015 3 16/09/2015 20100188628 SOCIEDAD ELECTRICA DEL SUR OESTE S.A.
2015 3 16/09/2015 20454612389 GRUPO OPC S.R.L.
2015 3 17/07/2015 10295657249 FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ JESSIE MONICA
2015 3 17/07/2015 10296827202 CHARA DUEÑAS NELY HERENIA
2015 3 17/07/2015 10447676279 CHAVEZ RUIZ ELMER ALVARO
2015 3 17/07/2015 20498452940 SERVICENTROS MIGUEL GRAU S.R.L.
2015 3 17/07/2015 20498577131 EL HUEQUITO SRL.
2015 3 17/07/2015 20498677437 DISTRIBUIDORA FERRETERA EL AMIGO E.I.R.L
2015 3 17/07/2015 20539392281 C & B COMPUTADORAS Y SISTEMAS EIRL
2015 3 17/08/2015 20453867081 CAFRAMI TOURS S.R.L.
2015 3 17/08/2015 20476136394 INSTITUTO PERUANO DE CAPACITACION EMPRESARIAL SRL
2015 3 17/09/2015 20453867081 CAFRAMI TOURS S.R.L.
2015 3 18/08/2015 10292313450 OCHOA VELASCO GERMAN JAVIER



2015 3 18/08/2015 10406326069 CONSORCIO HANCCO RIVERA YOLANDA ESPERANZA Y HANCCO AQUINO CLAUDIO ELISBAN
2015 3 18/08/2015 20412467401 GARATE Y CIA S.R.L.
2015 3 18/08/2015 20434885036 REPRESENTACION, SERVICIOS Y HERRAMIENTAS WING'S EIRL
2015 3 18/08/2015 20456303669 COMERCIAL MAXSEGUR S.A.C.
2015 3 18/08/2015 20498577131 EL HUEQUITO SRL.
2015 3 18/08/2015 20532394806 LA MERCANTIL SAC
2015 3 18/08/2015 20600204891 REPRESENTACIONES MECANICOS FERRETEROS E.I.R.L.
2015 3 18/09/2015 20498452940 SERVICENTROS MIGUEL GRAU S.R.L.
2015 3 20/07/2015 10295731724 ELECTRO DIESEL DEL SUR-FLORES CONDO LAURA JULIA
2015 3 20/07/2015 10406776609 RAMIREZ YUNCAR PERCY ANTONIO
2015 3 20/07/2015 20455833176 FERRETERIA Y SUMINISTROS S.A.C.
2015 3 20/07/2015 20456637796 COMITE DE ADMINISTRACION DEL FONDO DE ASISTENCIA Y ESTIMULO DEL MINISTERIO DE ECONOMIA Y FINANZAS
2015 3 20/07/2015 20467534026 AMERICA MOVIL PERU SAC
2015 3 20/07/2015 20532394806 LA MERCANTIL SAC
2015 3 20/07/2015 20539500865 NEGOCIACIONES MONIKA'D E.I.R.L.
2015 3 21/07/2015 20498152555 COMPUTER SHOP"S CORPORATION S.R.L.
2015 3 22/09/2015 10293820746 ACERO ALARCON JOSE ANTONIO
2015 3 22/09/2015 20111451592 RED CIENTIFICA  PERUANA
2015 3 22/09/2015 20453867081 CAFRAMI TOURS S.R.L.
2015 3 22/09/2015 20454073143 LA POSITIVA VIDA SEGUROS Y REASEGUROS 
2015 3 22/09/2015 20454483635 ASOCIACION CIVIL SIN FINES DE LUCRO TINTIN SAN BACILIO
2015 3 22/09/2015 20454612389 GRUPO OPC S.R.L.
2015 3 22/09/2015 20455497711 MI CASA SEGURIDAD ELECTRONICA SOCIEDAD ANONIMA CERRADA
2015 3 22/09/2015 20455670285 AUTOMOTRIZ R & R AREQUIPA SAC
2015 3 22/09/2015 20455732221 LOGISTICAL SERVICES GROUP E.I.R.L.
2015 3 22/09/2015 20474956955 CORPORACION AMERICANA DE DESARROLLO S.A.C.
2015 3 22/09/2015 20498562885 ASOCIACION CIVIL SIN FINES DE LUCRO LOS NEVADOS DEL PICHU PICHU
2015 3 22/09/2015 20498563423 ASOCIACION CIVIL SIN FINES DE LUCRO VIRGEN DE LA CANDELARIA
2015 3 22/09/2015 20506331014 R & C CONSULTING SOCIEDAD COMERCIAL DE RESPONSABILIDAD LIMITADA
2015 3 22/09/2015 20523470761 LA POSITIVA SANITAS S.A.
2015 3 23/07/2015 20454612389 GRUPO OPC S.R.L.
2015 3 23/07/2015 20532394474 A & M COMPUTADORAS EIRL.
2015 3 23/09/2015 10431705902 MOTTA ROJAS WALTER
2015 3 23/09/2015 20455331740 COMERCIAL ARVAL SAC
2015 3 23/09/2015 20498677437 DISTRIBUIDORA FERRETERA EL AMIGO E.I.R.L
2015 3 23/09/2015 20517537986 SOLUCIONES APLICADAS EN TECNOLOGIA AVANZADA S.A.C.
2015 3 23/09/2015 20539633075 ROLDEM PERU S.A.C.
2015 3 24/07/2015 10024430893 CAÑAPATAÑA LARICO RUBEN
2015 3 24/07/2015 10296296631 DELGADO QUISPE RONALD MANUEL
2015 3 24/07/2015 20100017491 TELEFONICA DEL PERU S.A.A.
2015 3 24/07/2015 20100211034 SEDAPAR S.A.



2015 3 24/08/2015 10292313450 OCHOA VELASCO GERMAN JAVIER
2015 3 24/08/2015 10436346439 ALVAREZ CRUZ MIRIAM MARITZA
2015 3 24/08/2015 15331746832 CARDENAS TEJADA HERNAN AGAPITO
2015 3 24/08/2015 20455283591 ENERGITECA DEL SUR EIRL
2015 3 24/08/2015 20455833176 FERRETERIA Y SUMINISTROS S.A.C.
2015 3 24/08/2015 20456567305 COPY DEPOT S.A.
2015 3 24/08/2015 20498572848 AUTOPARTES SAN SEBASTIAN S.A.C.
2015 3 24/08/2015 20498577131 EL HUEQUITO SRL.
2015 3 24/08/2015 20498677437 DISTRIBUIDORA FERRETERA EL AMIGO E.I.R.L
2015 3 24/08/2015 20532394806 LA MERCANTIL SAC
2015 3 24/08/2015 20539633075 ROLDEM PERU S.A.C.
2015 3 24/08/2015 20558110083 COSERVEL EIRL.
2015 3 24/09/2015 20100017491 TELEFONICA DEL PERU S.A.A.
2015 3 24/09/2015 20498563423 ASOCIACION CIVIL SIN FINES DE LUCRO VIRGEN DE LA CANDELARIA
2015 3 24/09/2015 20502454545 SERVICIOS LOGISTICOS DE COURIER DEL PERU S.A.C.
2015 3 26/08/2015 20100188628 SOCIEDAD ELECTRICA DEL SUR OESTE S.A.
2015 3 26/08/2015 20100211034 SEDAPAR S.A.
2015 3 26/08/2015 20101363008 SCANIA DEL PERU S.A.
2015 3 27/08/2015 10295731724 ELECTRO DIESEL DEL SUR-FLORES CONDO LAURA JULIA
2015 3 27/08/2015 20129957256 RECTIFICACIONES SALAS S.R.LTDA.
2015 3 28/08/2015 10024367440 LUIS URIEL BAUTISTA VILLASANTE
2015 3 28/08/2015 20101363008 SCANIA DEL PERU S.A.
2015 3 28/08/2015 20454483635 ASOCIACION CIVIL SIN FINES DE LUCRO TINTIN SAN BACILIO
2015 3 28/08/2015 20467534026 AMERICA MOVIL PERU SAC
2015 3 28/08/2015 20498461779 LOS SOLITARIOS DE LA PANAMERICANA S.R.L.
2015 3 28/08/2015 20498562885 ASOCIACION CIVIL SIN FINES DE LUCRO LOS NEVADOS DEL PICHU PICHU
2015 3 28/08/2015 20498563423 ASOCIACION CIVIL SIN FINES DE LUCRO VIRGEN DE LA CANDELARIA
2015 3 28/08/2015 20502454545 SERVICIOS LOGISTICOS DE COURIER DEL PERU SAC
2015 3 28/09/2015 10292011747 ANGULO SUAREZ JAVIER
2015 3 29/09/2015 10295657249 FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ JESSIE MONICA
2015 3 29/09/2015 20100072751 EMPRESA PERUANA DE SERVICIOS EDITORIALES S.A. EDITORA PERU
2015 3 29/09/2015 20498461779 LOS SOLITARIOS DE LA PANAMERICANA S.R.L.
2015 3 29/09/2015 20517537986 SOLUCIONES APLICADAS EN TECNOLOGIA AVANZADA S.A.C.
2015 3 30/07/2015 10295731724 ELECTRO DIESEL DEL SUR-FLORES CONDO LAURA JULIA
2015 3 30/07/2015 20455788529 LABORATORIO S & R DIESEL EIRL
2015 3 30/09/2015 10295731724 ELECTRO DIESEL DEL SUR-FLORES CONDO LAURA JULIA
2015 3 31/07/2015 10292313450 OCHOA VELASCO GERMAN JAVIER
2015 3 31/07/2015 10292567052 HIPOLITO GALDOS DE MANRIQUE RINA LUZ
2015 3 31/07/2015 10295870775 VALDEZ ZEGARRA MIGUEL ANGEL
2015 3 31/07/2015 10295977758 CACERES CHACON  EDITH
2015 3 31/07/2015 20453862284 OFFICE COMPUTER E.I.R.L.



2015 3 31/07/2015 20455363781 DISTRIBUIDORA DE PRODUCTOS DURAMAX S.R.L.
2015 3 31/07/2015 20455788529 LABORATORIO S & R DIESEL EIRL
2015 3 31/07/2015 20498577131 EL HUEQUITO SRL.
2015 3 31/07/2015 20502165861 INVERSIONES MARQUINA ROJAS E.I.R.L.
2015 3 31/07/2015 20532394806 LA MERCANTIL SAC
2015 3 31/07/2015 20539633075 ROLDEM PERU S.A.C.
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